MotoMonster ( 2015)
Sachsenring ( 03. + 04.08.2015)

Fahrer: #85 Toni Englert

PROFESSIONELLE ZEITNAHME
TransponderNr: 59

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT UHRZEIT

Montag Nachmittag ( )

1 1:47.813 122,6 14:05:07.227
2 1:47.835 122,6 14:06:55.062
3 1:49.254 121,0 14:08:44.316
4 1:45.603 125,1 14:10:29.919
5 1:48.161 122,2 14:12:18.080
6 1:49.558 120,6 14:14:07.638
7 1:47.632 122,8 14:15:55.270
8 1:44.953 125,9 14:17:40.223
9 1:06:19.651 3,3 15:23:59.874
10 1:47.667 122,7 15:25:47.541
11 1:45.446 125,3 15:27:32.987
Montag Vormittag ( )
1 1:51.686 118,3 9:47:50.104
2 2:01.816 108,5 9:49:51.920
3 1:13:13.395 3,0 11:03:05.315
4 1:47.049 123,5 11:04:52.364
5 1:50.438 119,7 11:06:42.802
6 1:50.330 119,8 11:08:33.132
7 1:46.392 124,2 11:10:19.524
8 1:51.798 118,2 11:12:11.322
9 1:10:47.675 3,1 12:22:58.997
10 1:48.112 122,2 12:24:47.109
11 1:49.426 120,8 12:26:36.535
12 1:50.975 119,1 12:28:27.510
13 1:46.458 124,1 12:30:13.968
Dienstag Vormittag ( )
1 1:56.637 113,3 9:05:42.074
2 1:47.268 123,2 9:07:29.342
3 1:52.067 117,9 9:09:21.409
4 1:47.745 1227 9:11:09.154
5 1:44.071 127,0 9:12:53.225
6 1:47.263 123,2 9:14:40.488
7 1:43.345 127,9 9:16:23.833
8 1:07:07.242 3,3 10:23:31.075
9 1:48.371 1219 10:25:19.446
10 1:47.196 123,3 10:27:06.642
HERR pix

Herr der Zeiten
Lur Rodelbahn 2
01328 Dresden
i Tel: 0173- 5742194
info@herr-der-zeiten.de
www.herr-der-zeiten.de

# PROFESSIONELLE ZEITNAHME



MotoMonster ( 2015)
Sachsenring ( 03. + 04.08.2015)

Fahrer: #85 Toni Englert

PROFESSIONELLE ZEITNAHME
TransponderNr: 59

RUNDE RUNDENZEIT UHRZEIT
11 1:45.295 125,5 10:28:51.937
12 1:43.727 127,4 10:30:35.664
13 1:42.414 129,0 10:32:18.078
14 1:41.205 130,6 10:33:59.283
15 1.09:24.431 3,2 11:43:23.714
16 1:48.505 121.,8 11:45:12.219
17 1:46.465 124,1 11:46:58.684
18 1:42.895 128,4 11:48:41.579
19 1:44.737 126,2 11:50:26.316
20 1:42.530 128,9 11:52:08.846
21 1:43.892 127,2 11:53:52.738
22 49:55.652 4.4 12:43:48.390
23 1:50.290 119,8 12:45:38.680
24 1:49.383 120,8 12:47:28.063
25 1:45.431 125,3 12:49:13.494
26 1:45.579 125,2 12:50:59.073
27 1:43.980 127,1 12:52:43.053
28 1:43.698 127,4 12:54:26.751
29 1:46.946 123,6 12:56:13.697
Dienstag Nachmittag ( )
1 1:55.764 114,2 15:30:27.783
2 1:49.845 120,3 15:32:17.628
3 1:46.550 124,0 15:34:04.178
4 1:44.828 126,1 15:35:49.006
5 1:47.241 123,2 15:37:36.247
6 1:44.857 126,0 15:39:21.104
7 1:44.256 126,8 15:41:05.360
8 1:44.827 126,1 15:42:50.187
HERR pix

Herr der Zeiten
Lur Rodelbahn 2
01328 Dresden
j Tel: 0173- 5742194
info@herr-der-zeiten.de
www.herr-der-zeiten.de

PROFESSIONELLE ZEITNAHME



